
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

55 

91 

27 

73 

38 

30 

59 

89 

571 

56B 

03 

82 

334 

64 

76 

918 

45 

56 

98 

15 

51A 

Name 

Cameron Healy 

Bill Simer 

Jerry Pillar 

William Carson 

Mike Denman 

John Woodward 

Karlo Flores 

John G Miller 

John Levitt 

David Sweet 

Andrea Hart 

David Franks 

Steve Kupferman 

Joseph Rossi 

Robert Kann 

Robert Scollard 

Mike Granat 

Richard Thomas 

Bill Hart 

Doug Donkel 

Rick Carlile 

Class 

4DM 

5FM1 

3EP 

1FP 

3CP 

3DP 

3EP 

4CM 

3GT 

1FP 

3DP 

1FP 

5FM1 

3CP 

3DP 

1FP 

3CP 

1GP 

4DM 

5WSR 

3EP 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

2 

2 

3 

4 

3 

1 

2 

1 

3 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

5 

5 

Best Tm 

1:32.926 

1:34.071 

1:34.393 

1:33.456 

1:36.243 

1:36.531 

1:36.885 

1:35.261 

1:36.994 

1:38.553 

1:37.654 

1:38.032 

1:39.054 

1:42.880 

1:44.542 

1:44.606 

1:45.289 

1:50.175 

1:35.216 

1:35.694 

Year 

1953 

1962 

1965 

1967 

1966 

1962 

1959 

1961 

1972 

1962 

1963 

1967 

1967 

1964 

1958 

1963 

1967 

1956 

1957 

1994 

1969 

Make/Model 

Cooper Porsche Pooper 

Lotus 23 

Alfa Romeo Giulia Spyder 

MG Midget 

Marcos 1800 GT 

Morgan 4/4 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Hatch Park Spl. 

Datsun 1200 

Austin Healey Sprite 

MG B 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Bobsy SR4 Sportsracer 

Porsche 356C 

Porsche 356A 

Triumph Spitfire 

Morgan +4 

Austin Healey 100M 

Triumph Devin 

Toyota WSR #49 

TVR Vixen S2 

Engine 

1720cc 

1500cc 

1600cc 

1314cc 

1800cc 

1500cc 

1380cc 

5000cc 

1200cc 

1275cc 

1800cc 

1275cc 

1600cc 

1620cc 

1620cc 

1296cc 

2138cc 

2660cc 

2138cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

Hometown 

Portland OR 

Spokane WA 

Oregon City OR 

Ukiah CA 

Davis CA 

Aurora OR 

Vancouver BC 

Newport Beach CA 

Kirkland WA 

Salem OR 

Tacoma WA 

Durham OR 

Bakersfield CA 

Nevada City CA 

Seal Beach CA 

Beavertton OR 

Bellingham WA 

Oregon City OR 

Carnation WA 

Hillsboro OR 

Sacramento CA 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

22.253 

Avg. Speed 

75.758 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.926 

Best Speed 

76.203 

Best Lap by 

55 - Cameron Healy 

SVRA Portland Vintage Racing Festival 

Group  1 3 4 5b 

Group 1 3 4 5b Race 2 

Race started at 15:21:44 

Portland International Raceway 1.967 miles 

7/29/2018 15:20 


